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Stephen Shephard
Logan Sowell
Philipp Matlari
Andrew Lewis
Austin Carter
Gordan Brixi
Cole Bradley
Jonathan Keppler
Tyler Gulliksen
Etienne Papineau
Camden Solomon
Christian Baliker
Ryan Tattan
Michael Sass
Connor Asarch

Ty Gingerich
Michael Smith
Paul Schlimm
Patrick Golden
Hal Dove

Jack Comstock
Devon Hopkins
Christian Anderson
Viktor Lindgren
U-Minn Woon

Joe Weiler
Johnny Tucker
Davis Roche
Gustav Andersson
Adam Walden

Jack Herceg

Zach Brown

Alex van Wyk
Cameron Frazier
Nicholas Dentino
Kurtis Grant
Trent Hill

Jake Carter
Thomas Calbi

Kip Webber
Conner Rostowsky
Charles Collings
Thomas Lewis
Walker 3Jones
Alexander Waller
Eric Hall

Connor Henderson
Arran Kanth
Nicholas Hofman
Stuart Fuller
Mitchell Rostowsky
Luke McCann

Alec Wilson
Blake Wheeler
Evan Greenplate
Nels Surtani
Billy Jack Bailes
Filippo Massobrio
Sean Kelley
Tyler Koch

Trey Wilson

Noah Peterson
Vijay Mishra
Robert Camfield

72-73-73--218
70-75-75--220
72-75-75--222
73-78-72--223
71-79-73--223
74-77-73--224
71-78-75--224
72-76-76--224
74-76-75--225
73-75-78--226
74-76-77--227
69-82-77--228
74-75-79--228
72-77-80--229
73-79-78--230
72-77-81--230
78-79-74--231
74-82-75--231
73-83-75--231
74-78-79--231
77-80-75--232
74-80-79--233
78-75-80--233
73-78-82--233
78-80-76--234
78-79-78--235
78-77-80--235
76-78-81--235
74-82-80--236
82-75-80--237
78-82-77--237
79-81-77--237
75-81-81--237
73-81-83--237
80-80-78--238
79-82-77--238
75-81-83--239
76-82-82--240
80-78-82--240
80-80-80--240
78-84-78--240
74-84-83--241
77-81-83--241
79-81-81--241
72-84-85--241
79-79-84--242
78-85-80--243
85-79-79--243
81-84-79--244
83-82-79--244
79-82-84--245
80-85-80--245
76-86-87--249
80-85-86--251
80-82-90--252
81-88-83--252
88-81-84--253
81-86-87--254
78-88-90--256
87-93-76--256
83-86-88--257
85-88-84--257
88-84-87--259
86-92-82--260

FCA Championship Media Results
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Leaderboard

2019 JAGA First Coast Amateur

Jan 19 - Jan 21, 2019
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65
66
T67
T67
69
70

Dominic Sampedro
Chip Savarie
Cole Connor
Aaron Coords
Adam Miller
Miles Miller

Withdrawn

WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
NC
JwD

https://jax.bluegolf.com/manage/jax18/event/jax1813/report/mediascroptions.htm

Marc France
Grant Sutliff
John Milton
Spenser Slayden
Charlie Dubiel
Cade Black
Kevin McDonald
JD Fletcher

85-85-91--261
85-84-96--265
88-90-88--266
84-97-85--266
84-96-91--271
87-94-97--278

+1
+6
+8
+10
+10
+29
+17
+15

+45
+49
+50
+50
+55
+62

Leaderboard
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Tyler Gulliksen
Michael Smith
Devon Hopkins
Kip Webber

Luke McCann
Sean Kelley
Robert Camfield
Aaron Coords

cONOUVT A WNER

Withdrawn

WD Marc France
WD John Milton
NC Kevin McDonald

74-76-75--225
78-79-74--231
74-80-79--233
80-80-80--240
80-85-80--245
78-88-90--256
86-92-82--260
84-97-85--266

+1
+8
+17

2019 JAGA First Coast Amateur

+15
+17
+24
+29
+40
+44
+50

Leaderboard

Jan 19 - Jan 21, 2019
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